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NON-CITRUS FRUITS —APPLES:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY REGULAR
STORAGE ctns ttypk CA U.S. ExFcy
Pink Lady 80s few 35.00occas lower 88s
few 25.00 100 s few 20.00-24.00 113 s few
22.00- 125 s few 22.00 Granny Smith
80s 28.00 18.00-20.00 few best 28.00
28.00 18.00-20.00 few best 28.00 88s
28.00 100 s 17.00-18.00 few 19.00-20.00
113 s 17.00-18.00 few low as 14.00 U.S.

Fey Cranny Smith 80s 24.00 CAFcy Fuji
72s 12.00 ID U.S. One Red Rome 64s
12.00 IDExFcy Red Rome 64s
12.00- IDFcy Red Rome 64s 11.00
MA U.S. ExFcy Golden Delicious 96s
13.00 Mcinlosh 80s 22.00-23.00 Cortland

72s 20.00-21.00 NY U.S. ExFcy Red Deli-
cious 72s fr qua! 7.00-8.00 Golden Deli-
cious 64s 16.00 80s 16.00 88s 16.00 100 s
16.00 fr qual 12.00-13.00 Rome 72s 16.

00 Fuji 100 s 13.00-15.00 U.S. Fey Red
Delicious 80s 8.00-10.00 Red Rome 72s
12.00 Hudson Valley New York U.S. One
Mcintosh 80s 7.00-9.00 Empire 80s
7.00- PA U.S. ExFcy Red Delicious
100 s 16.00 Golden Delicious 72s
16.00- 80s 18.00 88s 16.00-18.00
100 s 17.00 Red Rome 48s 16.00 56s 16.00
64s 16.00 Slayman 88s 22.00 Rome S6s
12.00- 72s 11.00-12.00 Crispin 72s
22.00 Fuji 72s 25.00 U.S. Fey Empire 80s
10.00- 100 s 9.00-10.00 120 s 8.00

WA WAExFcy Red Delicious 56s 18.00
64s 14.0072 s 18.00occas lower 80s 16.00
occas lower 88s 16.00 100 s 15.00-16.00
Golden Delicious 64s 20.00 few

13.00- 72s 20.00 80s 20.00 Granny
Smith 64s 24.00 80s 28.00 occas lower
100 s 19.00-20.00 Red Rome S6s
14.00- 64s 14.00-15.00 72s
14.00- 15.00Royal Gala 80sfew best 30.00
100 s 20.00-22.00 mostly 22.00 few best
30.00 Fuji S6s 18.00-20.00 64s
18.00- 72s few best 30.00 80s 20.00

Gala 88s 22.00-24.00 100 s 22.00-24.00
Braebums 72s 25.00 88s 25.00 U.S. ExFcy
Golden Delicious 72s 22.00 80s 20.00
WAFcy Red Delicious 72s 11.00-12.00
Golden Delicious 100 s 10.00Gala 80s few
best 30.00 100 s 18.00-19.00 mostly 18.00
ctns celpk NY Hudson Valley New York
Comb U.S. ExFcy-U.S. Fey Mcintosh 120s
10.00- U.S. Fey Mcintosh 56s 7.00
100 s fr qual 5.00 Lake Champlain New
York U.S. ExFcy Cortland 80s 20.00 U.S.
Fey Mcintosh 80s 14.00 100 s 13.00 WA
WAExFcy Golden Delicious 80s
23.00- mostly 23.00-24.00 88s
23.00- mostly 23.00-24.00 96s
20.00- 100 s 18.00 120 s 18.00ctns 12
3-lb limbgs CA U.S. ExFcy Granny Smith
2 1/2“ min 15.00-16.00 mostly 15.00 few
14.00 2 3/8“ min 15.00 Fuji 2 1/2“ min
18.00 MA U.S. ExFcy Red Delicious 2
1/4“ min 9.00Golden Delicious 2 3/8“ min
10.00- 1.00 NY U.S. Fey Jonamac 2 1/4“

nun 6.00 Hudson Valley New York U.S.
ExFcy Red Delicious 2 1/2* min
11.00- some 13.00 2 1/4“ min
8.00- few 10.00-11.00 Mcintosh 2
1/4“ min 8.00-10.00 mostly 9.00-10.00
U.S. Fey Red Delicious 2 1/2“ min
8.00- 2 1/4“ min 8.00-9.00 mostly 9.00
few 7.00 Golden Delicious 2 1/2“ min
11.00- Mcintosh 2 1/2“ min

8.00- 2 1/4“ min 8.00-10.00 mostly
8.00- few 10.00-11.00 Lake Champ-
lain New York U.S. Fey Mcintosh 2 1/2“
min 12.00-13.00 Cortland 2 1/2“ min
9.00- 10.00PA U.S. ExFcy Red Delicious
2 1/4“ min 9.0010.00 Golden Delicious 2
1/2“ min 13.0014.00 Comb U.S. ExFcy-

U.S. Fey Red Delicious 2 1/2“ min
6.00- Golden Delicious 2 1/4" min
7.00 U.S. Fey Red Delicious 2 1/4“ min
8.00- Golden Delicious 2 1/2“ min
9.00- Empire 2 1/4" min 7.50-8.00
WA WAExFcy Golden Delicicus 2 1/2"
min 14.00 Gala 2 1/2" min 13.00-14.00
U.S. ExFcy Red Delicious 2 1/4" min
12.00Comb U.S. ExFcy-U.S. Fey Golden

Delicious 2 1/2“ min 8.00-10.00 U.S. Fey
Golden Delicious 2 1/4" min 12.00 1/2
buctns NY U.S. ExFcy Lady Apples I"
min few best 40.00 —APRICOTS:
OFFERINGS LIGHT Wide range in con-
dition. ctns I lyr trypk CL Various Variet-
ies offerings insufficient to quote ctns 2 lyr
trypk CL Various Varieties 60s 23.00 64s
18.00 84s 20.00-22.00 88s ft cond 16.00

90s 18.00-19.00 mostly 18.00 few 20.00
96s 20.00 occas lower 98s 16.00fr cond
12.00- 108 s fr cond 12.00-14.00
AVOCADOS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ctns 2 lyr MX Hass 36s
44.00- occas higher and lower 40s
42.00- mostly 42.00-44.00 occas
higher and lower 48s 44.00-46.00 occas
higher —BANANAS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 40 lbctns IMPORT 10.00-10.50
40 lb ctns begged IMPORT 11.00-11.50
mostly 11.00 20 lb ctns EC Baby
9.00- mostly 10.00 Red 9.00-10.00
mostly 10.00 —CHERRIES: OFFER-
INGS LIGHT 5 kg ctns CL Bing 10 1/2
row sz 28.00-30.00 med sz 20.00
FRUITS OTHER: ctns 24 10-oz pkgs TU
AIR Figs 10.00 —GRAPES; MARKET
ABOUT STEADY 19 lb lugs bgd CA U.S.
One Emperor med 10.00-11.00 18 lb lugs
bgd CL Thompson Seedless med-lge
30.00- med 24.00-26.00 sml-med
22.00 Flame Seedless sml-med
22.00- few 20.00-21.00 sml
15.00- mostly 15.00-16.00 Black
Seedless med 32.00 Red Globe med 28.00
18 lb lugs wrpd CL Thompson Seedless
med-lge 34.00-35.00 med 34.00 occas
higher and lower sml 20.00-22.00 Flame
Seedless med 27.00-28.00 mostly 28.00

Oat MM'

Buddollp

occas lower Black Seedless med-lge 1
24.00- mostly 28.00-30.00 occas
lowerRed Globe med-lge 28.00 16 lb lugs
bgd CL Thompson Seedless Ige 26.00 fr
cond 12.00-14.00 16 lb lugs wrpd CL
Thompson Seedless Ige 34.00FlameSeed-
less med-lge 25.00-28.00 —KIWIFRUIT:
MARKETABOUT STEADY fits 1 lyrCA
Hayward 27s 6.00 30s 6.00-8.00 mostly
6.00- 33s 6.00-7.00 36s 6.00-7.00
mostly 6.00-6.50 39s 6.00-7.00 mostly
6.00- FR AIR Haywatd 27s 8.50 39s
8.00- GR AIR Hayward 33s 7.00 IT
AIR Haywatd 33s 7.00 ctns 22 lb Ise CA
Haywatd 27 sz 18.00 33 sz 14.00-15.00
few 12.00-13.00 36 sz 13.00-14.00occas
higher and lower 39 sz 13.00-14.00 few
12.00 occas higher FR AIR Hayward 66s
20.00 75s 20.00 99s 20.00 GR AIR Hay-
ward 36 sz 14.00 IT AIR Hayward 27 sz
16.00 33 sz 15.00-16.0036sz 15.00-16.00

39 sz 15.00 NZ AIR Hayward 30 sz
18.00-
-MANGOES: MARKET ABOUT

STEADY ctns 1 lyr EC Haden 8s
5.00- mostly 5.00 9s 5.00-6.00 mostly
5.00 10s S.OO-6.00 mostly 5.00 12s
5.00- mostly 5.00 14s 5.00-6.00 PE
Kent 8s S.OO-6.00 10s S.OO-6.00
NECTARINES: OFFERINGS LIGHT
ctns I lyr trypk CL Various Yellow Flesh
Varieties 20s 15.00-16.0021s 15.00 30s
15.00 32s 10.00-12.0036s 9.00-10.00 40s
10.00- 44$ 12.00-16.00mostly 16.00

ctns 2 lyr trypk CL Various Yellow Flesh
Varieties 48s 20.00 50s 18.00 S6s
18.00- 60s 16.00 64s 12.00-16.00
mostly 16.00 fr cond 10.00-11.00 66s
14.00- 72s 12.00-16.00 mostly
14.00- —PAPAYA: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY Maradot wide range in
price and condition. 10 lb ctns CR Straw-
berry 7s 9.00-10.00 8s 10.00 9s 10.00few
9.00 10s 10.00 11s 10.00 12s 10.00 few
11.00 HI AIR HlOne Yellow Flesh 8s
13.00- 9s 15.00-17.00 JM AIR

Strawberry 8s 8.00 12s 10.00-11.00 17kg
ctns MX Maradol 18.00-20.00 few best
high as 26.00fr cond 15.00-16.00otdeend
10.00- poor cond. 2.00-7.00

PEACHES: OFFERINGS LIGHT Wide

Call about our FREE- seminars r .

Our 20,000 Sq. Ft. Facility Enables Us To Serve You Better

Engineering
All types of hydraulics & pneumatics

Air compressors
CompleteRebuilding of all brands
Road service
Lots of parts in stock

Cylinders
Complete rebuilding
New parts machined
Custom built cylinders

Machinery conversions
Hydraulic & pneumatic

Pumps & Motors
Complete rebuilding of all brands
Lapping & resurfacing
Authorized build center for Permco

440 Concrete Ave.. • Leals. PA 17540 • 717-658-4878 • Pax 717-656-4632

Randall G. Renninger
Certified Public Accountant

Specializing in agricul.ture and construction industries
“We help business people discover ways to cut costs, save

taxes, and be more profitable”

535 W. Orange Street, Larcaster, Pa. 17603
(717) 299-6480 ♦ Fax (717) 299-6390

Your One-Stop Hydraulic Shop
Beiler Hydraulics is a Full Service Facility Specializing in:

• Fully Equipped Service Truck
Hydraulic installations
Maintenance
Repair

• TVuck Systems
Wet line installation
Trouble shooting

• Hose Assemblies
Made to order

• Hydraulic Power Units
Custom built to your specifications
Gas or electric
Stationary or portable

range in condition, ctns 1 lyrtiypkCL Var-
ious Yellow Flesh Varieties 22s
10.00- 1.00 24s 10.00-14.00mostly 12.00
26s 15.00 28s 9.00-10.00 32s 10.00-12.00
Various White Flesh Varieties 32s fr cond
10.00 ctns 2 lyr tiypk CL Various Yellow

Flesh Varieties 36s 16.00 40s 20.00 42s fr
cond 16.00 44s 18.00-20.00 48s fr cond
14.00 54s 18.00 56s 16.00 fr cond 12.00
60s 15.00-16.0064s 10.00-12.00few best
16.0072 s 10.00-12.00PEARS: MARK-
ETABOUT STEADY REGULAR STOR-
AGE std wrpd CA U.S. One
Bartlett 100 s fr cond 10.00-12.00 Bose
100 s fr cond 10.00-12.00Red D’Anjou 90s

28.00 OR U.S. One Bartlett 80s 28.00 fr
cond 15.00-18.00 110 s 18.00 18.00fr cond
12.00 D‘Anjou 80s 18.00-20.00 mostly
19.00 90s 18.00-20.00 mostly 19.00 100s
17.00- mostly 18.00 110 s 18.00 Bose
70s 21.00-23.00 mostly 21.00-22.00 80s
21.00- mostly 22.00-23.00 90s
21.00- mostly 21.00-22.00 100s
19.00- mostly 19.00-20.00 110s
18.00- mostly 19.00-20.00 ORFcy

Bose 70s ik.OOSOs 17.00-18.0090s 20.00
100 s 17.00 110 s 18.00 Cornice 80s
13.00- Stark Crimson 70s 12.00 80s
12.00 WA U.S. One Bartlett 80s
24.00- mostly 25.00-26.00 fr cond
15.0090s 23.00-24.00few best 28.00 100s

20.00- few best 24.00 1 IQs few best
26.00 D’Anjou 70s 16.00-17.00 few best
20.00 80s 16.00-17.00 few best
20.00- 90s 16.00-17.00 few best
19.00- 100 s 15.00-16.00 few best
18.00- 110 s few best 18.00-20.00

Bose 70s few best 25.00Red Bartlett 120s
10.00- WAFcy Bartlett 80s 14.00
110 s 12.00 D'Anjou 70s 16.00 80s
15.00- 16.00mostly 16.0090 s 15.00-16.00
100 s 14.00-15.00 Bose 70s 16.00-17.00

90s 16.00-17.00 100 s 16.00 1/2ctns wrpd
OR U.S. One Cornice 35s 16.00-18.00
mostly 18.00 occas lower 40s 16.00-18.00
mostly 16.00-17.00occas lower one label
23.00Red D'Anjou 30s 16.00-18.00most-
ly 18.0035 s 14.00 40s 16.00-18.00mostly
18.00 Red Cornice 40s 27.00 Forelle 75s
20.00 ORExFcy Forelle 65s 24.00-26.00
108 s 26.00 126 s 26.00


